The Kite Runner — Vocabulary List
Chapters 1-4: pp.1-30 Affluent, tapestries, chandelier, vaulted, congenital, perpetually,
skeptic, scoffed, virtuous, intricacies, exhilarating, liability, melee, jostled, vehemently,

revving, nemesis, obstinacy, irony-

Chapters 5-7: pp.30-69 Monarchy, unwittingly, harassing, trepidation, lorries, foyer,
integrity, squabbling, gnarled, imminent, demise

Chapters 8-10: pp. 70-108 Lumbering, insomniac, embodiment, bazaar, drone,
shrouded, withered, stench

Chapters 11-12: pp. 109-144 Cretin, permeate, cardamom, tarpaulin, suitor, carcinoma,
palliative, metastasized, chastise

Chapters 13-16: pp. 145-187 Posh, ensuing, incessant, chuff, presumptuous

Chapters 17-21; pp. 188-238 Wary, oblivion, dismissive, snickered, burlap, relic,
obliges, haphazardly, hunkered

Chapters 22-23: Tote, morbidly, calloused, hemorrhage, paunchy

Chapters 24-25: Irrevocably, teeming, turmoil, insomniac, epiphany, eccentric



The Kite Runner, Characters List

- Page
Character Description First Mentioned
Amir Narrator, a Pashtun, Sunni 1
Baba Amir’s father 1
Hassan Amir’s pIay_r,nate, servant, a 1
Hazara, Shi‘a
Rahim Khan Baba s best friend; special person 1
to Amir
Ali Hassan’s father 2
. : In a picture taken in 1931
Nadir Shah, King w/Amir’s grandfather >
Fatiullah Khan, Amir’s teacher, fundamentalist
. 15
Mullah Muslim
Rostam, Sohrab, From Afghan story of warriors of 29
Rakhsh old
Assef Mean-spirited boy 38
Daoud Khan President of Afghanistan in 1970’s 39
Follower of Assef; later dies in fuel
Kamal 39
truck
Wali Follower of Assef 39
Kumar, Dr. Hassan’s plastic surgeon 45
Saifo Kite salesman 51
Omar Son of Baba’s erlllglneer friend; “a 63
pretty good guy
Sakina Amir’s and Hassan’s wet nurse 73
Faruq Brother of Nader 82
Hamayoun, Kaka anle, cousin of Baba’s, has two 82
wives
Nader Cousin of Homayoun 82
Shafiga Cousin who goes on trip to 82

Jalalabad
Mahmood and Assef’s father, an airline pilot, and 95



Tanya
Karim

Jalaluddin
Zahir, Ahmad
Toor

Kamal's father
Nguyens
Dobbins, Mrs.

Taheri, Igbal
(General Sahib)

Taheri, Soraya

Taheri, Khala
(Khanum),
(Later called
Khala Jamila)

Ziba
Amani, Dr.
Schneider, Dr.

Sharif

Rosen, Dr.
Alfatoon
Farzana

Sanaubar (Sasa)

Sohrab

Farid

Wahid
Wahid’s boys
Maryam

Dr. Rasul
Sofia Akrami

his wife

Driver who takes Amir and Baba
out of Afghanistan

Seventh servant in five years
Afghani singer

Karim’s brother

Commits suicide after son dies
Grocery store owners

Social worker

Friend of Baba’s in America;
Soraya’s father

Amir’'s wife

General Taheri’s wife

Soraya’s childhood servant
Iranian pulmonologist
Pulmonologist who sees Baba

Brother to Khanum Taheri, works
for the INS

Fertility doctor
Amir’s and Saroya’s dog
Hassan’s wife

Hassan’s mother (Sohrab’s
grandmother)

Hassan’s son; also in story of
Rostam and Sohrab

Amir’s taxi driver

Farid’s brother

Wahid’s children

Wahid’s wife

Beggar who knew Amir’s mother
Amir’s mother

111

112
112
117
124
127
130

140

141

148

151
155
155

170

185
190
205

209

211

228
234
234
236
248
249



Zaman

Director of the orphanage

Nasruddin, Mullah Subjects of Afghan jokes

Javid
Aisha

Faruqi, Dr.
(Armand)

Andrews,
Raymond

Kaka Sharif

Nawaz, Dr.

Kabir

One of Assef’s guards
Amir’s nurse

Doctor w/Clark Gable mustache;
Amir calls him Armand

US official Amir speaks to in
Pakistan about adopting Sohrab

Soraya’s uncle who works for the
INS

Sohrab’s doctor

Former Afghan ambassador
working on hospital project in
Afghanistan

252
266
277
294

295

328

333

348

363



