The Kite Runner – Vocabulary List

Chapters 1-4: pp.1-30 Affluent, tapestries, chandelier, vaulted, congenital, perpetually, skeptic, scoffed, virtuous, intricacies, exhilarating, liability, melee, jostled, vehemently, revving, nemesis, obstinacy, irony

Chapters 5-7: pp.30-69 Monarchy, unwittingly, harassing, trepidation, lorries, foyer, integrity, squabbling, gnarled, imminent, demise

Chapters 8-10: pp. 70-108 Lumbering, insomniac, embodiment, bazaar, drone, shrouded, withered, stench

Chapters 11-12: pp. 109-144 Cretin, permeate, cardamom, tarpaulin, suitor, carcinoma, palliative, metastasized, chastise

Chapters 13-16: pp. 145-187 Posh, ensuing, incessant, chuff, presumptuous

Chapters 17-21; pp. 188-238 Wary, oblivion, dismissive, snickered, burlap, relic, obliges, haphazardly, hunkered

Chapters 22-23: Tote, morbidly, calloused, hemorrhage, paunchy

Chapters 24-25: Irrevocably, teeming, turmoil, insomniac, epiphany, eccentric

The Kite Runner, Characters List

Character	Description	Page First Mentioned
Amir	Narrator, a Pashtun, Sunni	1
Baba	Amir's father	1
Hassan	Amir's playmate, servant, a Hazara, Shi'a	1
Rahim Khan	Baba's best friend; special person to Amir	1
Ali	Hassan's father	2
Nadir Shah, King	In a picture taken in 1931 w/Amir's grandfather	5
Fatiullah Khan, Mullah	Amir's teacher, fundamentalist Muslim	15
Rostam, Sohrab, Rakhsh	From Afghan story of warriors of old	29
Assef	Mean-spirited boy	38
Daoud Khan	President of Afghanistan in 1970's	39
Kamal	Follower of Assef; later dies in fuel truck	39
Wali	Follower of Assef	39
Kumar, Dr.	Hassan's plastic surgeon	45
Saifo	Kite salesman	51
Omar	Son of Baba's engineer friend; "a pretty good guy"	68
Sakina	Amir's and Hassan's wet nurse	73
Faruq	Brother of Nader	82
Hamayoun, Kaka	"Uncle," cousin of Baba's, has two wives	82
Nader	Cousin of Homayoun	82
Shafiqa	Cousin who goes on trip to Jalalabad	82
Mahmood and	Assef's father, an airline pilot, and	95

Tanya	his wife	
Karim	Driver who takes Amir and Baba out of Afghanistan	111
Jalaluddin	Seventh servant in five years	112
Zahir, Ahmad	Afghani singer	112
Toor	Karim's brother	117
Kamal's father	Commits suicide after son dies	124
Nguyens	Grocery store owners	127
Dobbins, Mrs.	Social worker	130
Taheri, Iqbal (General Sahib)	Friend of Baba's in America; Soraya's father	140
Taheri, Soraya	Amir's wife	141
Taheri, Khala (Khanum), (Later called Khala Jamila)	General Taheri's wife	148
Ziba	Soraya's childhood servant	151
Amani, Dr.	Iranian pulmonologist	155
Schneider, Dr.	Pulmonologist who sees Baba	155
Sharif	Brother to Khanum Taheri, works for the INS	170
Rosen, Dr.	Fertility doctor	185
Alfatoon	Amir's and Saroya's dog	190
Farzana	Hassan's wife	205
Sanaubar (Sasa)	Hassan's mother (Sohrab's grandmother)	209
Sohrab	Hassan's son; also in story of Rostam and Sohrab	211
Farid	Amir's taxi driver	228
Wahid	Farid's brother	234
Wahid's boys	Wahid's children	234
Maryam	Wahid's wife	236
Dr. Rasul	Beggar who knew Amir's mother	248
Sofia Akrami	Amir's mother	249

Zaman	Director of the orphanage	252
Nasruddin, Mullah	Subjects of Afghan jokes	266
Javid	One of Assef's guards	277
Aisha	Amir's nurse	294
Faruqi, Dr. (Armand)	Doctor w/Clark Gable mustache; Amir calls him Armand	295
Andrews, Raymond	US official Amir speaks to in Pakistan about adopting Sohrab	328
Kaka Sharif	Soraya's uncle who works for the INS	333
Nawaz, Dr.	Sohrab's doctor	348
Kabir	Former Afghan ambassador working on hospital project in Afghanistan	363